
Scuola infanzia Piccoli 

 Lunedi Martedì 
 

Mercoledì Giovedì Venerdì 

Sez.A 
Moro Lidia 
Nascimben 
Valentina 
Menegozzo 
Marta(IRC) 

 

 
11.00/16.00 
8.00/13.00 
 
 
10.30/12.00 

 
11.00/16.00 
8.00/13.00 
 
 
12.00/16.00 

 
11.00/16.00 
8.00/13.00 
Alternato 

 
8.00/13.00 
11.00/16.00 
 

 
11.00/16.00 
8.00/13.00 
Alternato 

Sez.B 
Milan Lucia 
Riccardi 
Assunta 
Pettinà 
Manuela 
Menegozzo 
Marta(IRC) 

 
11.00/16.00 
 
8.00/13.00 
 
 
 
 
10.30/12.00 
 

 
11.00/16.00 
 
8.00/13.00 
 
 
 
 
13.00/16.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
11.00/16.00 
 
8.00/13.00 

 
 
8.00/13.00 
 
 
11.00/16.00 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
8.00/13.00 
 
 
11.00/16.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sez.C 
Ceccato 
Antonella 
Moretto 
Michela 
Menegozzo 
Marta(IRC) 

 
11.00/16.00 
 
8.00/13.00 
 
 
10.30/12.00 

 
11.00/16.00 
 
8.00/13 
 
 
12.00/16.00 

 
11.00/16.00 
 
8.00/13.00 

 
11.00/16.00 
 
8.00/13.00 

 
11.00/16.00 
 
8.00/13.00 

N.B:le 

insegnanti 
delle sez.b 
e c 
alternano 
l’orario a 
settimana 

     

 


